Settimana dal 23-05-2016 al 29-05-2016

Ag. Davide Orlando cell. 393-2039884:

Lunedi:
Martedi:
Mercoledi:
Giovedi:
Venerdi:
Sabato:
Domenica:

Ag. Giuseppina D'Amato cell. 393-2039493:

Lunedi:
Martedi:
Mercoledi:
Giovedi:
Venerdi:
Sabato:
Domenica:

Ag. Santino Ricciardone cell. 331-8468185:

Lunedi:
Martedi:
Mercoledi:
Giovedi:
Venerdi:
Sabato:
Domenica:

8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00
14:00-20:00
8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00
14:00-20:00
RIPOSO

14:00-20:00
8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00

14:00-20:00
8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00

RIPOSO

8:00-14:00
14:00-20:00
8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00
16:00-22:00
8:00-14:00
8:00-14:00



